									_																		\neg
	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19																					·			
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition N	o: 5/29/2019																								_ }
	FO.B:	or Closing Date		nt Southon.	277.																OR		iIN	Al			
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	iod:	4RC Docum																'		+			_		
Item No.	Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amou	t Unit Pri	ce Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	nount Un	nit Price Amo	unt Unit	it Price Amou	it Unit Pr	ice Amount	Unit Price	Amount U	Jnit Price Am	nount
1	BLACK & WHITE DIGITAL COPYING SERVICES Copies to include reductions & enlargements 25% - 400% in 1% increments. Bond	1	Per Square Foot	\$0.04	\$0.04		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0.		\$0.00		\$0.00	,	\$0.00
2	BLACK & WHITE DIGITAL COPYING SERVICES Copies to include reductions & enlargements 25% - 400% in 1% increments. Vellum	-1	Per Square Foot	\$0.12	\$0.12		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	1	\$0.00
3	BLACK & WHITE DIGITAL COPYING SERVICES Copies to include reductions & enlargements 25% - 400% in 1% increments. Mylar, double matte	1	Per Square Foot	\$0.15	\$0.15		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	3	0.00	\$0.	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	1	\$0.00
- x	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 8-1/2" x 11"	1	Each	\$0.029	\$0.029		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$	0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 8-1/2" x 14"	1	Each	\$0.04	\$0.04		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	4	0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER	1	Each	\$0.05	\$0.05		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	so	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	ľ	\$0.00
7	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 17" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.20	\$0.20		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	:	0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 20" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.24	\$0.24		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	Ī	\$0.00
	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 22" x 34"	1	Each	\$0.24	\$0.24		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	:	0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 22" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.24	\$0.24		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER 24" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.24	\$0.24		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19																									
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition No	o;																									
	ATO GOLD DESCRIPTION OF THE STATE OF THE STA	Bid Opening:	5/29/2019																			OD	T	AND	-			
		or			377																	OR	1		VA			
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		, inio																					12			
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Peri	od:	Oocument so																								
	Sealed Bid _ X _ Price Inquiry _ Definite Quantities _	QUANTITY		44C 00cu																								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	mount	Unit Price	Amount I	Unit Price A	Amount Ur	Jnit Price Amount
12	36" × 52"	1	Each	\$0.50	\$0.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
13	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER Burn black and white image to disc	1	Per Meg	\$2.00	\$2.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
14	BLACK & WHITE COPIES, STANDARD, ON 20 # PAPER Scanning for black & white copies	1	Per Square Foot	\$0.04	\$0.04		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 28 # PAPER 8-1/2" x 11"	1	Each	\$0.14	\$0.14		\$0.00		\$0,00	,	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
	1-1,000	3																						1				
16	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 28 # PAPER 8-1/2" x 11" 1,001 & up	1	Each	\$0.13	\$0.13		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
17	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 28 # PAPER 8-1/2" x 14" 1-1,000	1	Each	\$0.17	\$0.17		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 28 # PAPER 8-1/2" x 14" 1,001 & up	1	Each	\$0.15	\$0.15		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 11" x 17" 1-1,000	1	Each	\$0.19	\$0.19		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 11" x 17" 1,001 & up	1	Each	\$0.17	\$0.17		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 17" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.48	\$0.48		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00

	T					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1									- 1							T	\Box		
	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19					<u>.</u>															_					
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition N	0:																									
		Bid Opening:	5/29/2019																									
		or			37																							
	F.O.B:	Closing Date			7]				
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	iod:	Eumani So.																								
	Sealed BidX_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	GONVIIII		\$ C O						1												_						
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	Amount	Unit Price Amou	nt Unit Price	e Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount 1	Unit Price	Amount
22	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 20" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.48	\$0.48		\$0.00	1	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
23	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 20" x 34"	,	Each	\$0.48	\$0.48		\$0.00	\$	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
24	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 22" x 36"	1	Each	\$0.48	\$0.48		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER 36" x 52"	1	Each	\$0.75	\$0.75		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
26	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER Scanning for color copies	1	Per Square Foot	\$0.50	\$0.50		\$0.00	•	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
27	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER Burn color image to disc	1	Per Meg	\$2.00	\$2.00		\$0.00	,	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
28	COLOR COPIES, STANDARD, ON 24 # PAPER CDR Disc	1	Each	\$2.00	\$2.00	-	\$0.00	•	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
29	BINDING GBC SPIRAL 8-1/2" x 11" Up to 100 sheets	1	Each	\$0.75	\$0.75		\$0.00	3	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
30	BINDING GBC SPIRAL 8-1/2" x 11" 101 – 250 sheets	1	Each	\$0.75	\$0.75		\$0.00	3	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
31	BINDING GBC SPIRAL 8-1/2" x 11" 251 - 500 sheets	1	Each	\$0.75	\$0.75		\$0.00	•	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
22	POST BINDING 8-1/2" x 11" 500 + sheets	1	Each	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
22	POST BINDING <u>8-1/2" x 11"</u> 2 or 3 Hole Punch sheets 8-1/2" x 11"	1	Each	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00	,	0.00	\$0.00	_	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

																							T						
	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19									•						·											
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition N	0;																										
		Bid Opening:	5/29/2019																			1	THE	T	4			1	
		or			رر _د										1							1		1		VA			1
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		, in	¥.																					ATT			
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	riod:	Sociments																									
	Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities			4800																									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount U	Unit Price A	Amount	Unit Price Am	ount I	Unit Price An	nount Un	it Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount U	Unit Price	Amount						
34	POST BINDING 8-1/2" x 11" "Z" Fold Prints 11" x 17"	1	Each	\$1.00	\$1.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		00.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
35	STRIP BINDING FOR LARGE DOCUMENTS 24" x 36" Up to 100 sheets	1	Each	\$0.10	\$0.10		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
36	STRIP BINDING FOR LARGE DOCUMENTS 24° x 36° 101 – 175 sheets	1	Each	\$0.10	\$0.10		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
37	POST BINDING FOR LARGE DOCUMENTS 24" x 36" 176 and up	1	Each	\$0.10	\$0.10		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
38	STAPLING FOR BINDING 8-1/2" x 11"	1	Per Book	\$0.02	\$0.02		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
39	STAPLING FOR BINDING 11" x 17"	1	Per Book	\$0.02	\$0.02		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40	PRESENTATION SUPPLIES Dry mounting	1	Per Square Foot	\$2.50	\$2.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
41	PRESENTATION SUPPLIES Lamination (Both Sides)	1	Per Square Foot	\$2.50	\$2.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
42	PRESENTATION SUPPLIES Foam Core Board	1	Per Square Foot	\$2.50	\$2.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
43	BLUEPRINTING SUPPLIES FOR BLU-RAY 350 Paper, blue, fast speed, sheet size 24" x 36", 250 sheets per pkg.	16	Package	\$54.00	\$864.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
44	PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 High Gloss Photographic Paper 36" x 100' per roll.	2	Roll	\$18.75	\$37.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0,00		\$0.00		\$0.00
45	PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 Inkjet Bond, 24lb., 24" x 50 yds. per roll	45	Roll	\$18.75	\$843.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

																					_				
	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19	'		'																			
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition N	o: 5/29/2019																						
	F.O.B:	or Closing Date		Solutions	377,																0	RIG		A	
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	riod:	Document.																					
	Sealed Bid _ X _ Price Inquiry _ Definite Quantities _	EST.	UNIT OF	A. C.															-		-				
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 Inkjet Bond, 24lb., 36" x 50 yds. per roll	ANNUAL USE	MEASURE Roll	Unit Price \$24.00	Amount U \$600.00	Jnit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount \$0.00	Unit Price	\$0.00	0.00	nit Price Amou	Unit I	Price Amount \$0.00	Unit Price A	\$0.00	nit Price Amount								
47	PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 Coated Bond, color, 24 lb., 24" x 50 yds. per roll	2	Roll	\$18.75	\$37.50	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
48	PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 Coated Bond, color, 24 lb., 36" x 50 yds. per roll	2	Roll	\$24.00	\$48.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	so	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
49	PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 Inkjet 4 mil. DLB Matte Film, 24" x 125 ft. erasable	20	Each	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	60.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
50	PLOTTER SUPPLIES FOR H.P. DESIGN JET 755 Inkjet 4 mil. DLB Matte Film, 36" x 125 ft. erasable	2	Each	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	60.00	so	00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
51	INK CARTRIDGE WITH PRINTHEAD FOR HP755CM PRINTER, 42ML Yellow, HP51644Y	5	Each	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	50.00	so	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
52	INK CARTRIDGE WITH PRINTHEAD FOR HP755CM PRINTER, 42ML Cyan, HP51644C	5	Each	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	so	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
53	INK CARTRIDGE WITH PRINTHEAD FOR HP755CM PRINTER, 42ML Magenta, HP51644M	5	Each	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
54	INK CARTRIDGE WITH PRINTHEAD FOR HP755CM PRINTER, 42ML Black, HP51645	5	Each	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	S	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
55	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP1055CM PRINTER, 350ML Yellow, C4848A	8	Each	\$183.00	\$1,464.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	so	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00

	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19																							
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition No	0:																							
	THE SECTION DELIVIOUS AND GOT LIES	Bid Opening:	5/29/2019		رر <i>د</i>																	-				
	F.O.B:	or Closing Date		Olulon	7																OR	UG		IA		
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Peri	iod:	Oocumon! S																						
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			4. C.						_																*
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amou	nt Unit Pri	ce Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	nount Ur	nit Price Amo	nt Unit	Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	mount U	Unit Price Amount						
56	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP1055CM PRINTER, 350ML Cyan, C4846A	8	Each	\$183.00	\$1,464.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
57	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP1055CM PRINTER, 350ML Magenta, C4847A	8	Each	\$183.00	\$1,464.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
58	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP1055CM PRINTER, 350ML Black, HP C4871A	12	Each	\$183.00	\$2,196.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
59	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP1055CM COLOR PRINTER Yellow, C4823A	3	Each	\$210.00	\$630.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
60	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP1055CM COLOR PRINTER Cyan, C4821A	3	Each	\$210.00	\$630.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	1.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
61	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP1055CM COLOR PRINTER Magenta, C4822A	3	Each	\$210.00	\$630.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
62	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP1055CM COLOR PRINTER Black, C4820A	3	Each	\$210.00	\$630.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
63	HP1055 VALUE PACK, INCLUDES 350ML INK CARTRIDGE, PRINTHEAD AND CLEANER Yellow, C4893A	6	Each	NO-BID	\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
64	HP1055 VALUE PACK, INCLUDES 350ML INK CARTRIDGE, PRINTHEAD AND CLEANER Cyan, C4891A	6	Each	NO BID	\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
65	HP1055 VALUE PACK, INCLUDES 350ML INK CARTRIDGE, PRINTHEAD AND CLEANER Magenta, C4892A	6	Each	NO BID	\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
66	HP1055 VALUE PACK, INCLUDES 350ML INK CARTRIDGE, PRINTHEAD AND CLEANER Black, C4890A	6	Each	NO BID	\$0.00	s	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	4	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00

	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/20	19																	•							
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	Requisition N	lo:																			<u></u>	-	Andready or a feet of	***************************************		
		Bid Opening:	5/29/2019																- 1					4 .	NA	A	
		or			2775																	1	I	U	INF	A	
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		olulo																							
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	riod:	n _{ocnmon}																							,
	Sealed Bid _ X_ Price Inquiry _ Definite Quantities			\$																							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price An	ount Uni	t Price Amou	nt Unit Pr	ice Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	Amount Un	nit Price Amount
67	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP800PS, 69ML Yellow, C4913A	6	Each	\$47.00	\$282.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
68	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP800PS, 69ML Cyan, C4911A	6	Each	\$47.00	\$282.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
69	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP800PS, 69ML Magenta, C4912A	6	Each	\$47.00	\$282.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
70	INK CARTRIDGE FOR HP800PS, 69ML Black, C4844A	6	Each	\$47.00	\$282.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
71	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP800PS Yellow, C4813A	6	Each	\$44.00	\$264.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		60.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
72	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP800PS Cyan, C4811A	6	Each	\$44.00	\$264.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
73	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP800PS Magenta, C4812A	6	Each	\$44.00	\$264.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		60.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
74	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR HP800PS Black, C4810A	6	Each	\$44.00	\$264.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		50.00	\$C	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
75	SUPPLIES FOR OCE 9600/TDS 600 Toner, contents: 2-454 gram bottles, 49600, color: black	5	Each	\$182.00	\$910.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0	00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
76	SUPPLIES FOR OCE 9600/TDS 600 Paper, Bond, 24" width x 500' length, 3" core.	5	Each	\$17.00	\$85.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		50.00	şc	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
77	SUPPLIES FOR OCE 9600/TDS 600 Paper, Bond, 36" width x 500' length, 3" core.	5	Each	\$25.00	\$125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	so	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
70	SUPPLIES FOR OCE 9600/TDS 600 Paper, Matte Film, 4 mil. dlb, 24" width x 500' length, 3" core.	5	Each	\$100.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		50.00	\$0	.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00

	Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676	Date: 5/29/201	19																					
		Requisition No) :												Γ	ORI				-	-	Contracting and the second		
	A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	200000 0		1												ORIO		A		G w		w T A -		1
		Bid Opening: or	5/29/2019		277													L		a di	山道	INAI		
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		6	381										4				-				1/	
				nr Solu																	9		-7	
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Peri	od:	Oocume																			•	
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			4 C																				
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	EST. ANNUAL USE	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price A	mount Un	it Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price An	nount U	Jnit Price Am	ount (Unit Price Amount	Unit Price Am	ount Uni	t Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount
79	SUPPLIES FOR OCE 9600/TDS 600 Paper, Matte Film, 4 mil. dlb, 36" width x 500' length, 3"	5	Each	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
75	core.	3	Each	3143.00	3725.00	\$0.00		30.00	30.00		30.00		\$0.00		50.00	0.00		30.00	00.00		03.50			
80	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR OCE: TCS500 Cyan, 25 ML	8	Each	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	,	\$0.00
81	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR OCE TCS500 Magenta, 25 ML	8	Each	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0)	\$0.00
	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR OCE: TCS500												_		-									
82	Yellow, 25 ML	8	Each	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	1	\$0.00
83	PRINTHEAD WITH CLEANER FOR OCE TCS500 Black, 25 ML	8	Each	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	,	\$0.00
84	INK TANK FOR OCE' TCS500 Cyan, 400 ML	8	Each	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
85	INK TANK FOR OCE' TCS500 Magenta, 400 ML	8	Each	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
	INK TANK FOR OCE: TCS500												-		-									
86	Yellow, 400 ML	8	Each	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	١	\$0.00
2007-000	INK TANK FOR OCE' TCS500																				s .perenta.si			postore com
87	Black, 400 ML	8	Each	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	'	\$0.00
	MAINTENANCE CASSETTE FOR OCE TCS500																							
88	Maintenance Cassette Model: O5522	2	Each	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	,	\$0.00
89	MISCELLANEOUS	25	Book	\$39.00	\$975.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	0	\$0.00
	Metro Key Map Book	23	DOOK	\$35.00	3975.00	30.00		30.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00		55.00											
AU IV	TOTAL FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT NO: A19-0502				\$33,468.09	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	4.5.1	\$0.00	\$0.0)	\$0.00

Buyer: DB	Special Conditions	vertise (X	Vendors	Item No.									
Date x/xx/2019	ditions	Advertise (X) Bid Bond () Ins ()		DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	Delivery Requirements:		F.O.B:			A19-0502 BLUE PRINT SERVICES AND SUPPLIES		Commodity: 20372, 96214, 96627, & 96676
DELIVERY	NET AMOUNT	CASH DISCOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	EST. ANNUAL USE		Purchase Period:		Closing Date	or	Bid Opening:	LIES	Requisition No:	Date: 5/29/2019
RY	TNT	TNT	JUT	UNIT OF MEASURE		Period:	-	ate				No:	9/2019
	_		_		ARC					5/29/2019			
				Unit Price		Docume	ont Se	Plution	٤/.				
				Amount					,,,				
				Unit Price									
				Amount									
				Unit Price									
				Amount									
				Unit Price									
				e Amount									
				t Unit Price									
				ice Amount									
			-	Int Unit Price			_		_	_	_		
				rice Amount									
			-	unt Unit Price			_			_			
				rice Amount									
				nt Unit Price									
				Amount Unit Price									
				Amount									
				Unit Price				1)	1	
				Amount Ur				_	-		1		
				Unit Price Amount						こえう			
						27	1		1	1	1		
				Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount					THE REAL PROPERTY.	4			
				nt Unit Price									
				Amount									